Storage and
Ordering Guide
Characteristics EVICEL®
Storage Options
Frozen
at or below -18ºC
By Expiry Date
Refrigerator
between 2 – 8ºC
30 Days
Thawed
up to 25ºC
24 Hours
Order Code EVICEL® Solutions for Fibrin Sealant Description
Area of Coverage1
(layer 1mm thick)
40cm2
100cm2
EV02AUS
EV04AUS
EV10AUS
2mL kit
4mL kit
10mL kit
EVT45 45cm Flexible Tip – Set of 3
EVT4C3 4cm Control Tip – Set of 10
EVTAS3 EVICEL® Airless Spray Accessory – Set of 10
EVTASLR EVICEL® Laparoscopic Airless Spray Accessory - Set of 3
To contact your ETHICON representative, please
call customer service in Australia on 02 9878 9260
or 1800 252 194
Please review the Product
Information before prescribing.1
Evicel®
Solutions for Fibrin Sealant
Fibrinogen, Thrombin (Human)
Johnson & Johnson Medical Pty Ltd.
1-5 Khartoum Road, North Ryde NSW 2113
© 2017 Ethicon Inc. All Rights Reserved.
080193-181021 May 2020
EVICEL® Solutions for fibrin sealant. Fibrinogen, thrombin (human)
MINIMUM PRODUCT INFORMATION
Fibrinogen Solution: 1mL contains Fibrinogen 80-120mg/mL total protein (clottable protein (human) 50-90mg); and Thrombin
Solution: 1mL contains 800 to 1,200 IU Thrombin (human).